e W

112 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
OMM Super S Cup

s e 3-4.07.2020
Tor ,Poznar” TOR POZNAN
MINI 1 OMM SUPER S Cup - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 13 BORUSZAK R. - Mini R53 1:;5;;; 7 1:53.397 13:24:47.508 5 3:55.161 13:15:29.541
1 1:50.057 13:05:15.168 8 1:51.163 13:26:38.671 6 1:59.009 13:17:28.550
2 2:03.620 13:07:18.788
. DIff. First . DIff. First
5 175,375 13:11:45.810  PO. 6 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini R53 +0L81g Po-11-#7 HAWRYLUK A. - Mini R53 +02.799
4 2:04.785 13:13:50.595 1 2:02.054 13:07:28.947 1 1:53.163 13:06:18.893
2 1:51.875 13:09:20.822 2 1:53.307 13:08:12.200
Po. 2 - # 8 CICHOPEK J. - Mini R53 . ggf;(')rs; 3 2:19.363 13:11:40.185 3 1:53.231 13:10:05.431
1 2:09.250 13:13:32.178 4 2:05.074 13:12:10.505
) 1:50.364 13:15:22.542  PO.7 - # 44 KULCZYNSKI T. - Mini R53 . 3‘;*{'1';‘ 5 3:27.897 13:15:38.402
3 529,346 13:17:51.888 1 1:52.257 13:06:11.845 6 1:52.856 13:17:31.258
2 1:52.641 13:08:04.486 7 1:53.350 13:19:24.608
Po. 3 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 40095 3 1:52.170 13:09:56.656
1 2:08.426 13:05:02.924 4 2:20.070 13:12:16.726  Po, 12 - # 17 KNAPEN T. - Mini R53 v oseon
2 3.33.105 13:08:36.029 5 5:51.688 13:18:08.414 1 2:24.502 13:06:54.388
3 4:48.474 13:13:24.503 6 1:56.586 13:20:05.000 2 4:13.954 13:11:08.342
4 1:50.987 13:15:15.490 3 1:55.060 13:13:03.402
s 1:55.605 13:17:11.185 PO. 8- # 77 OLEINICZAK M. - Mini R53 . g';ff';;t 4 1:55.041 13:14:58.443
6 4:00.365 13:21:11.550 ! 2:19.631 13:05:54.567 5 2:21.994 13:17:20.437
; 151594 13:23.03.144 2 2:23.770 13:08:18.337 6 6:14.029 13:23:34.466
3 2:17.925 13:10:36.262 7 1:53.665 13:25:28.131
Po. 4 - # 96 PAWLACZYK T. - Mini R53 01008 4 11:17.219 13:21:53.481 8 1:53.796 13:27:21.927
1 1:51.061 13:06:01.798 5 1:52.195 13:23:45.676
2 1:52.263 13:07:54.061 6 1:52.486 13:25:38.162  Po. 13 - # 3 SYTY J. - Mini R53 . ggf;;slt
3 1:51.614 13:09:45.675 1 1:57.123 13:05:41.871
4 2:19.448 13112:05.123  PO.9-#66 KOIDER J. - Mini R53 . 3‘5{'7“; 2 2:00.425 13:07:42.296
5 7:23.397 13:19:28.520 1 2:37.053 13:05:40.335 3 2:02.006 13:09:44.302
6 1:51.529 13:21:20.049 2 15:17.015 13:20:57.350 4 2:00.552 13:11:44.854
7 1.51.642 13:23:11.691 3 1:52.234 13:22:49.584 5 2:00.393 13:13:45.247
4 1:52.783 13:24:42.367 6 6:01.475 13:19:46.722
Po. 5 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 coraon 5 2:14.055 13:26:56.422 7 1:55.525 13:21:42.247
1 2:14.561 13:06:04.122 8 1:55.481 13:23:37.728
2 5:07.326 13:11:11.448  Po.10-#99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - MiniR53 ggf;;;t 9 1:54.035 13:25:31.763
3 2:10.734 13:13:22.182 1 1:52.456 13:05:32.429 10 1:53.828 13:27:25.591
. 151411 13:15:13.593 2 1:53.266 13:07:25.695
s 2:18.410 13:17:32.003 3 1:52.547 13:09:18.242
6 522108 132254111 4 2:16.138 13:11:34.380
Fastest lap: 1:50.057
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112 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
_ OMM Super S Cup
W e 3-4.07.2020 ’
Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN

LAT

MINI 1 OMM SUPER S Cup - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi

Po. 14 - # 53 MOLSKI M. - Mini R53 103813

1 1:59.730 13:06:48.242

2 2:04.080 13:08:52.322

3 3:05.855 13:11:58.177

4 1:53.870 13:13:52.047

5 2:13.969 13:16:06.016

.. Diff. First

Po. 15 - # 24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 404572

1 2:02.422 13:06:49.175

2 1:58.186 13:08:47.361

3 1:54.631 13:10:41.992

L. Diff. First

Po. 16 - # 1 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini F , oc'7c>

1 2:01.517 13:06:55.624

2 2:00.156 13:08:55.780

3 2:08.861 13:11:04.641

4 3:38.195 13:14:42.836

5 1:56.824 13:16:39.660

Fastest lap: 1:50.057
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